
Parent Council (PC) Dates 2016-17 
 
SEVEN Meetings per year 
 
 
August   Tuesday 23 August – PC Meeting  
    6.30 – 8.00pm 
 
September    Tuesday 27 September – PC AGM 
 
    Wednesday 28 September  
    ENGAGE - Café Culture event 
 
October   + Wine Tasting EVENT Friday 28 October 
 
November   Wednesday 09 November – PC Meeting 
 
    + Quiz Night EVENT Friday 18 November 
 
December   The Art of…IGNITE EVENT (date tbc) 
 
Move into new school 
 
January   Wednesday 25 January – PC Meeting 
    ENGAGE EVENT (date tbc) 
 
February   + New Year, New School Party  
    (date & EVENTS tbc) 
    Friday 03 & Saturday 04 February  
     
    The Art of …IGNITE EVENT (date tbc) 
 
March   ENGAGE EVENT (date tbc) 
   
    Wednesday 22 March - PC Meeting 
 
April    Wednesday 26 April - PC Meeting  
 
June    The Art of …IGNITE EVENT 
 
    Wednesday 14 June - PC Meeting 


